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Arcadia 99 Ranch Showroom
Rowland Heights 168 Market Showroom

www.go-toblinds.com

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

Order Confirmation

Sales Date |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

Grace

Invoice To

638 Baldwin Ct
Sierra Madre
Mob: 626 282 4536

05-21-2025

3-754

3-754(38)

EL12004

Grace
638 Baldwin Ct
Sierra Madre

DLV Mob: 626 282 4536

\[o} Location
1 Main door
2 Living
3 Living
4 Living
5 Living
6 Living
7 Kitchen
8 Kitchen
9 family

10 family
11 family
12 family
13 family
14 family
15 family
16 family
17 family

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Innocence 75mm
Charcoal

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Innocence 75mm
Charcoal

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Innocence 75mm
Charcoal

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Innocence 75mm
Charcoal

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Innocence 75mm
Charcoal

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Innocence 75mm
Charcoal

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Description
16 3/8, 96 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom

34 5/8, 71 5/8, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

35 3/8, 71 5/8, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

34 3/4, 71 5/8, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

34 1/2, 70 1/4, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

58 1/4, 79 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

20 7/8, 57 1/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

21 1/4, 57 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

22,78 7/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

21 7/8, 78 7/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

28, 78 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

57 5/8, 79 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

28 1/4, 78 7/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

25, 88, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

25, 88, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

25, 88, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

25, 88, Outside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

368.00

403.00

403.00

403.00

403.00

679.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

380.00

679.00

380.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

403.00

403.00

403.00

403.00

679.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

380.00

679.00

380.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

368.00
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No. Location

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Bath

1F Rm

1F Bath

Stair

Stair

2F Loft

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Bath

Bath

Middle Rm

Middle Rm

Front Rm

Front Rm

Front Rm

Front Rm

Garage

ltem

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Nashville70 Wood

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Delos RD Dark
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Delos RD Dark
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Daisy RD Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lyon RD Dark
Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Lyon RD Dark
Brown

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Delos RD Dark
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Delos RD Dark
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Delos RD Dark
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Delos RD Dark
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Mild Ivory
Motorized Option -

Motorized Option -

Motorized Option -

Qty

19

Description
22 1/2, 58 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Top & Bottom

57 5/8, 72 1/4, Inside, CORDLESS

22 1/8, 58 3/8, Inside, CORDLESS

22 5/8, 58 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor
46 3/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor
22 1/4,58 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor
21 7/8, 58 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor
22,58 1/4, Inside, Battery Motor

58 3/8, 60, Inside, Battery Motor
28, 78 5/8, Inside, Battery Motor

31 1/2, 89, Outside, Battery Motor
31 1/2, 89, Outside, Battery Motor
56 5/8, 59 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor
27,77 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor

28, 72 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch

58, 53 3/4, Inside, Right, 50 Inch

28 1/8, 78 5/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch

58 1/4, 54 1/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch

22 1/4, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch

22 1/8, 58 3/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch

31, 88, Outside, Left, 62 Inch
Somfy B Sonesse 30
Somfy B Sonesse 28

Somfy 16 Channel Remote

Unit Price Total Amount

368.00

631.00

368.00

182.00

226.00

182.00

308.00

308.00

476.00

320.00

369.00

369.00

429.00

308.00

308.00

429.00

320.00

429.00

308.00

308.00

180.00

290.00

260.00

260.00

368.00

631.00

368.00

182.00

226.00

182.00

308.00

308.00

476.00

320.00

369.00

369.00

429.00

308.00

308.00

429.00

320.00

429.00

308.00

308.00

180.00

2,610.00

4,940.00

780.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Printed 05/30/2025 9:57 PM

Grand Total: $22,498.00

Additional Discount: $1,808.00
Subtotal: $20,690.00

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $4,700.00

Balance: $15,990.00
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